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Visit hermits.com/headsupdateVisit hermits.com/headsupdate
for all daily and weekly announcements.

Points of ContactPoints of Contact
Academics: Mrs. McHugh (mrs.mchugh@hermits.com)
Admissions: Mr. Valore (mr.valore@hermits.com)
Athletics: Mr. Rizzo (mr.rizzo@hermits.com)
Campus Safety: Mr. Hale (mr.hale@hermits.com)
Eighth Grade: Fr. Curry, O.S.A. (fr.curry@hermits.com)
Mental Health & Wellness: Br. Thornton, O.S.A. (br.bob@hermits.com)
Student Leadership & Development: Mr. Huscher (mr.huscher@hermits.com)
Transportation: Mrs. Battin (mrs.battin@hermits.com)

Bell Schedule for the Week of April 29, 2024Bell Schedule for the Week of April 29, 2024ST. AUGUSTINE PREPARATORY SCHOOLST. AUGUSTINE PREPARATORY SCHOOL

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08-8:53

8:56 - 9:41

9:41 - 10:01

10:01-10:16

10:19-11:04

11:07-11:52

11:04-11:39

11:42-12:27

11:52 - 12:27

12:30-1:15

1:18-2:03

2:15 -3:15

10

45

45

20

15

45

45

35

45

35

45

45

TUESDAY
C-Day

Homeroom

E

F

Community

Time

G

H

Lunch 1

H-1

Lunch 2

A

B

       9TH - 12TH GRADE       9TH - 12TH GRADE

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08-8:58

9:01 - 9:51

9:51 - 10:16

10:16-10:36

10:39-11:29

11:32-12:22

11:29-12:04

12:07-12:57

12:22-12:57

1:00-1:50

1:53-2:43

10

50

50

25

20

50

50

35

50

35

50

50

WEDNESDAY
D-Day

Homeroom

C

D

Mass

E

F

Lunch 1

F-1

Lunch 2

G

H

THURSDAY
A-Day

Homeroom

A

B

Community

Time

C

D

Lunch 1

D-1

Lunch 2

E

F

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08-8:58

9:01 - 9:51

9:51 - 10:16

10:16-10:36

10:39-11:29

11:32-12:22

11:29-12:04

12:07-12:57

12:22-12:57

1:00-1:50

1:53-2:43

10

50

50

25

20

50

50

35

50

35

50

50

FRIDAY
B-Day

Homeroom

G

H

Community

Time

A

B

Lunch 1

B-1

Lunch 2

C

D

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08 – 8:53

8:56 - 9:41

9:44 – 10:44

10:47 – 11:32

11:35 – 12:20

11:32 – 12:12

12:15 - 1:00

12:20 – 1:00

1:03 - 1:48

1:51 - 2:36

10

45

45

45

45

40

45

40

45

45

QUICKVIEW: HERMITS.COM/BELLSCHEDULEQUICKVIEW: HERMITS.COM/BELLSCHEDULE

TUESDAY
B-Day

Homeroom

G

H

Community

Time

A

B

Lunch 1

B-1

Lunch 2

C

D

Friday,Friday,
May 3May 3

Head of School Head of School 
Holiday,Holiday,

NO SCHOOLNO SCHOOL
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HandbookHandbook

Visit hermits.com/headsupdateVisit hermits.com/headsupdate
for all daily and weekly announcements.

Points of ContactPoints of Contact
Academics: Mrs. McHugh (mrs.mchugh@hermits.com)
Admissions: Mr. Valore (mr.valore@hermits.com)
Athletics: Mr. Rizzo (mr.rizzo@hermits.com)
Campus Safety: Mr. Hale (mr.hale@hermits.com)
Eighth Grade: Fr. Curry, O.S.A. (fr.curry@hermits.com)
Mental Health & Wellness: Br. Thornton, O.S.A. (br.bob@hermits.com)
Student Leadership & Development: Mr. Huscher (mr.huscher@hermits.com)
Transportation: Mrs. Battin (mrs.battin@hermits.com)

Bell Schedule for the Week of April 29, 2024Bell Schedule for the Week of April 29, 2024ST. AUGUSTINE PREPARATORY SCHOOLST. AUGUSTINE PREPARATORY SCHOOL

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08-8:53

8:56 - 9:41

9:41 - 10:01

10:01-10:16

10:19-10:59

10:59-11:39

11:42-12:27

12:30 - 1:15

1:18-2:03

2:15 - 3:15

10

45

45

20

15

40

40

45

45

45

60

TUESDAY
C-Day

Homeroom

E

F

Community

Time

G

Lunch

H

A

B

        8TH GRADE        8TH GRADE
BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08-8:53

8:56 - 9:41

9:44 - 10:14

10:14-10:44

10:44-11:24

11:24-12:04

12:07-12:57

1:00 - 1:50

1:53-2:43

10

45

45

30

30

40

40

50

50

50

WEDNESDAY
D-Day

Homeroom

C

D

Mass

E

Lunch

F

G

H

THURSDAY
A-Day

Homeroom

A

B

Community

Time

C

Lunch

D

E

F

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08-8:58

9:01 - 9:51

9:51 - 10:16

10:16-10:36

10:39-11:24

11:24-12:04

12:07-12:57

1:00 - 1:50

1:53-2:43

10

50

50

25

20

45

45

50

50

50

FRIDAY
B-Day

Homeroom

G

H

Community

Time

A

Lunch

B

C

D

BELL

7:55 - 8:05

8:08 – 8:53

8:56 - 9:41

9:44 – 10:44

10:47 – 11:27

11:27 - 12:12

12:15 - 1:00

1:03 - 1:48

1:51 - 2:36

10

45

45

40

45

45

45

45

QUICKVIEW: HERMITS.COM/BELLSCHEDULEQUICKVIEW: HERMITS.COM/BELLSCHEDULE
TUESDAY

B-Day

Homeroom

G

H

Community

Time

A

Lunch 

B

C

D

Open Gym - Spina Group 3 Intramurals

Friday,Friday,
May 3May 3

Head of School Head of School 
Holiday,Holiday,

NO SCHOOLNO SCHOOL


