9TH - 12TH GRADE QUICKVIEW: HERMITS.COM/BELLSCHEDULE

BELL		TUESDAY B-Day	TUESDAY C-Day	BELL		WEDNESDAY D-Day	BELL		THURSDAY A-Day	
7:55 - 8:05	10	Homeroom	Homeroom	7:55 - 8:05	10	Homeroom	7:55 - 8:05	10	Homeroom	
8:08-8:58	50	G	E	8:08 - 8:53	45	С	8:08-8:53	45	А	
9:01 - 9:51	50	Н	F	8:56 - 9:41	45	D	8:56 - 9:41	45	В	T. • 1
9:51 - 10:16	25	Community	Community	9:44 - 10:44		Mass	9:41 - 10:01	20	Community	Friday, May 3
10:16-10:36	20	Time	Time				10:01-10:16	15	Time	initian of the second s
10:39-11:29	50	А	G	10:47 - 11:32	45	E	10:19-11:04	45	С	Head of School
11:32-12:22	50	В	Н	11:35 - 12:20	45	F	11:07-11:52	45	D	Holiday, NO SCHOOL
11:29-12:04	35	Lunch 1	Lunch 1	11:32 - 12:12	40	Lunch 1	11:04-11:39	35	Lunch 1	NOSCHOOL
12:07-12:57	50	B-1	H-1	12:15 - 1:00	45	F-1	11:42-12:27	45	D-1	
12:22-12:57	35	Lunch 2	Lunch 2	12:20 - 1:00	40	Lunch 2	11:52 - 12:27	35	Lunch 2	
1:00-1:50	50	С	А	1:03 - 1:48	45	G	12:30-1:15	45	Ε	
1:53-2:43	50	D	В	1:51 - 2:36	45	Н	1:18-2:03	45	F	
							2:15 -3:15			

Visit hermits.com/headsupdate

for all daily and weekly announcements.

Points of Contact

Academics: Mrs. McHugh (mrs.mchugh@hermits.com) Admissions: Mr. Valore (mr.valore@hermits.com) Athletics: Mr. Rizzo (mr.rizzo@hermits.com) Campus Safety: Mr. Hale (mr.hale@hermits.com) Eighth Grade: Fr. Curry, O.S.A. (fr.curry@hermits.com) Mental Health & Wellness: Br. Thornton, O.S.A. (br.bob@hermits.com) Student Leadership & Development: Mr. Huscher (mr.huscher@hermits.com) Transportation: Mrs. Battin (mrs.battin@hermits.com)





Athletics Calendar



Student Handbook



ST. AUGUSTINE PREPARATORY SCHOOL

Bell Schedule for the Week of April 29, 2024

	81H GRADE QUICKVIEW: HERMITS.COM/BELLSCHEDULE											
BELL		TUESDAYTUESDAYB-DayC-Day		BELL		WEDNESDAY D-Day	BELL	BELL THURSDAY A-Day				
	7:55 - 8:05	10	Homeroom	Homeroom	7:55 - 8:05	10	Homeroom	7:55 - 8:05	10	Homeroom		
	8:08-8:53	45	G	E	8:08 - 8:53	45	С	8:08-8:53	45	А		
	8:56 - 9:41	45	Н	F	8:56 - 9:41	45	D	8:56 - 9:41	45	В	Friday,	
	9:44 - 10:14	30	Community	Community	9:44 - 10:44		Mass	9:41 - 10:01	20	Community	May 3	
	10:14-10:44	30	Time	Time				10:01-10:16	15	Time		
	10:44-11:24	40	А	G	10:47 - 11:27	40	E	Open	Gym	n - Spina	Head of School	
	11:24-12:04	40	Lunch	Lunch	11:27 - 12:12	45	Lunch	10:19-10:59	40	С	Holiday,	
	12:07-12:57	50	В	Н	12:15 - 1:00	45	F	10:59-11:39	40	Lunch	NO SCHOOL	
	1:00 - 1:50	50	С	А	1:03 - 1:48	45	G	11:42-12:27	45	D		
	1:53-2:43	50	D	В	1:51 - 2:36	45	Н	12:30 - 1:15	45	E		
								1:18-2:03	45	F		
								2:15 - 3:15	60			

OT ILCRATEW, HERMITS COM/RELISCHEDLILE

Visit hermits.com/headsupdate

for all daily and weekly announcements.

Points of Contact

STU OD ADE

Academics: Mrs. McHugh (mrs.mchugh@hermits.com) Admissions: Mr. Valore (mr.valore@hermits.com) Athletics: Mr. Rizzo (mr.rizzo@hermits.com) Campus Safety: Mr. Hale (mr.hale@hermits.com) Eighth Grade: Fr. Curry, O.S.A. (fr.curry@hermits.com) Mental Health & Wellness: Br. Thornton, O.S.A. (br.bob@hermits.com) Student Leadership & Development: Mr. Huscher (mr.huscher@hermits.com) Transportation: Mrs. Battin (mrs.battin@hermits.com)





Athletics Calendar



Student Handbook

